


What is Unity? 



John 17:1, 20-21 

“After Jesus said 

this, 

He looked toward 

heaven 

and He prayed.” 



John 17:1, 20-21 

I pray… that all of 

 them may be  

one, Father, just as 

 you are in me  

and I am in you.  



John 17:1, 20-21 

What Does it Mean?… 
 

We Find Our Peace 

In Unity 

  



John 16:33 

“I have told you these things, so 
that in me you may have peace.  

In this world you will have trouble. 

But take heart!  

I have overcome the world.”  

  



The Book of  

Signs  
 

1b-11   

The Book of  

Glory 
 

13-20 

The Gospel of John 

Chapter

12 

Bridge 



 

 

a) Heaven & the Comforter 

b) Abiding & Persecution 

c) The Spirit’s Work 

The Book of Passion & Glory 

1. Jesus Love & Betrayal 

2. The Farewell Discourse 

 

15:18-16:33 

15:1-17 

14 

 13 

14-16 



The Book of Passion & Glory 

3. The Prayer of Our High Priest 

4. Jesus Arrest and Trials 

5. The Crucifixion 

6. The Resurrection 

7. Assurance & Commission 

17 

18:1-19:16 

20 

19:17-42 

21 



The Book of Passion & Glory 

3. The Prayer of Our High Priest 

4. Jesus Arrest and Trials 

5. The Crucifixion 

6. The Resurrection 

7. Assurance & Commission 

17 

18:1-19:16 

20 

19:17-42 

21 



John 16:33 

“I have told you these things, so 
that in me you may have peace.  

In this world you will have trouble. 

But take heart!  

I have overcome the world.”  

  



John 16:33 & 17:11-24 

Think About This… 
 

The central theme of Jesus prayer 
before He went to Calvary 

was that His followers 
would be ONE! 

  



Unity is… 

– Founded on Diversity 
  A Unit of Many Parts 

– Close in Relationship 
  As I Am In You 

– Public in Affection 
  My Son, Whom I Love 

Matt. 9:7 

John 17:20-25 

1 Cor. 12:12 

v.21 



Unity is… 

– Submissive in Purpose 
  Completed the Assigned Work 

– Bounded by Truth 
  Set Apart by the Word 

– Essential for Witness 
  So the World May Believe 

v. 21 

John 17:20-25 

v. 4 

v. 17 




