#### What is Unity?



## BEGINNING ORD John 17:1, 20-21

"After Jesus said this, He looked toward heaven and He prayed."



I pray... that all of them may be one, Father, just as you are in me and I am in you.





What Does it Mean?...

We Find Our Peace
In Unity



"I have told you these things, so that in me you may have peace. In this world you will have trouble.

But take heart!

I have overcome the world."

#### The Gospel of John



Chapter 12 Bridge



The Book of Signs 1b-11

The Book of 13-20 GIOPY

#### The Book of Passion & Glory

1. Jesus Love & Betrayal	13
2. The Farewell Discourse	14-16
a) Heaven & the Comforter	14
b) Abiding & Persecution	15:1-17
c) The Spirit's Work	15:18-16:33

#### The Book of Passion & Glory

3. The Prayer of Our High Pries	t 17
4. Jesus Arrest and Trials	18:1-19:16
5. The Crucifixion	19:17-42
6. The Resurrection	20
7. Assurance & Commission	21

#### The Book of Passion & Glory

3. The Prayer of Our High Pries	t 17
4. Jesus Arrest and Trials	18:1-19:16
5. The Crucifixion	19:17-42
6. The Resurrection	20
7. Assurance & Commission	21



"I have told you these things, so that in me you may have peace. In this world you will have trouble.

But take heart!

I have overcome the world."



Think About This...

The central theme of Jesus prayer before He went to Calvary was that His followers would be ONE!



#### Unity is...

- Founded on Diversity
  A Unit of Many Parts
- Close in Relationship
   As I Am In You
- Public in Affection
   My Son, Whom I Love

1 Cor. 12:12

v.21

Matt. 9:7

## BEGINNING ORD John 17:20-25

#### Unity is...

- Submissive in Purpose  Completed the Assigned Wo	rk
<ul> <li>Bounded by Truth</li> <li>Set Apart by the Word</li> </ul>	v. 17
<ul> <li>Essential for Witness</li> <li>So the World May Believe</li> </ul>	v. 2′